
BEARINGS:  Sealed Precision Ball Bearings (unless otherwise specified)
TEMPERATURE:  -20oF to 130oF 
FINISH: Steel Grey Hub
SPECIAL: Ply rating is 4, maximun PSI is 50 (unless otherwise specified)
      
      

DESCRIPTION: Pneumatic wheels are excellent for applications where   
 floor and equipment protection is vital.  The air pressure
  provides for shock absorption, quiet operation and ease   
 of rolling.  Excellent for delicate materials and uneven
 and rough floor surfaces.  For manual operation only.

FEATURES

WHEEL   PART NUMBER
Diameter Tread Width Capacity Lbs. Hub Length Hub Type Tire Colour Standard

Bore
Alternative

Bore
Bearing Type Tread

Style
Part Number Wheel

Weight
(lbs)

8" 2 1/2"
(2.50-4)

300
300
300

2 1/4 "
2 1/4 "

3"

Center
Offset
Center

Black
Black
Black

1/2 "
5/8 "
1/2 "

5/8 "* 3/4 "
1/2 "* 3/4 "
5/8 "* 3/4 "

Precision Ball
Precision Ball
Precision Ball

Lug
Lug
Lug

W-7908-PNCB-PBB
W-7908-PNOB-PBB
W-7908-PNCE-PBB

3.00
3.00
3.00

10" 3 1/2"
(4.10/3.50-4)

350
350
350
350
350

2"
2"

2 1/4 "
3"
4"

Center
Offset
Offset
Center
Center

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

3/4 "
5/8 "
5/8 "
3/4 "
1/2 "

1/2 "* 5/8 "
1/2 "* 3/4 "
1/2 "* 3/4 "
1/2 "* 5/8 "
5/8 "* 3/4 "

Precision Ball
Precision Ball
Precision Ball
Precision Ball
Precision Ball

Sawtooth
Sawtooth
Sawtooth
Sawtooth
Sawtooth

W-7910-PNCA-PBB
W-7910-PNOA-PBB
W-7910-PNOB-PBB
W-7910-PNCE-PBB
W-7910-PNCF-PBB

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

12" 3 1/2"
(4.10/3.50-6)

450 4" Center Black 1/2 " 5/8 "* 3/4 " Precision Ball Sawtooth W-7912-PNCF-PBB 6.60

16"

4"
(4.80/4.00-8)

575 4" Center Black 3/4 " 1/2 "* 5/8 " Precision Ball Rib W-7916-PNCF-PBB 11.50

6 1/2"
(16X6.50-8)

620 4" Center Black 1" - Ball Traction W-781665-PNCF-BB∆ 13.25

∆ 30 PSI max.
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PNEUMATIC 
LUG

* All 8", 10" and 12" Pneumatics are fitted with a 3 pc. Split Rim / Bolt through flanged hub design

* Special Order / Designs available by special order

EXCELLENT FOR:
• Uneven floors such as agricultural, 

institutional and industrial
• Quiet Cushion ride
• Shock and Vibration
• Prolonging equipment life
• Floor Protection
• Platform and Large stock trucks
• Food Service equipment
• Hotel Equipment

HUB SIZE:

HUB LENGTH                CODE#  
       2"  A
      2 1/4"       B
      2 1/2"       C
      2 3/4"       K
      2 5/8"       D
         3"  E
      3 1/4"       I
         4"  F
      4 1/4"       H

300-620LBS

PNEUMATIC 
SAWTOOTH


